Annual CAHSPR Conference

May 26-29, 2020 « Pre-Conference Day: May 26, 2020
TCU Place « Saskatoon, Saskatchewan

" -.. 2020 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
RATES

STANDARD REGISTRATION RATES

CAHSPR Member Rate: CAHSPR members who have paid their membership fees through to May 31, 2020 may take advantage of the Member
registration rate. If your CAHSPR membership expires after your registration date but prior to the conference you will need to renew your
membership in order to remain at the CAHSPR Member registration rate.
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Non-Member Rate: Registration for non-members who do not wish to join CAHSPR at the time of registration.
Note: Registration for the conference is only available for one day or for the full conference. Two day registrations are not available.
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CAHSPR Full Conference Member Rate $625 + HST $725 + HST
CAHSPR Full Conference Non-Member Rate $725 + HST $825 + HST
CAHSPR One Day Member Rate $350 + HST $425 + HST
CAHSPR One Day Non-Member Rate $450 + HST $525 + HST

STUDENT REGISTRATION RATES

Student Member Registration: CAHSPR student members who have paid their student membership fees through to May 31, 2020 may take
advantage of the member registration rate. If your CAHSPR student membership expires after your registration date but prior to the conference
you will need to renew your student membership in order to remain at the CAHSPR member registration rate.

Student Non-Member Registration: Registration for students who are not CAHSPR members and do not wish to join CAHSPR at the time of
registration.

Notes:

* To qualify for student rates, you must be registered as a full-time student. Post-doctorate fellows do not qualify for student rates.
* Registration for the conference is only available for one day or for the full conference. Two day registrations are not available.
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Full Conference Student Member Rate $300 + HST $350 + HST
Full Conference Student Non-Member Rate $415 + HST $465 + HST
One Day Student Member Rate $150 + HST $200 + HST
One Day Student Non-Member Rate $265 + HST $315 + HST

DISCOUNT FOR PATIENTS

Patient representatives who are employed in the healthcare system will receive 50% off the category they fall into on the registration rate card.
Patient representatives who are not employed in the healthcare system will receive a flat rate of $200 for early bird registration and $250 for
regular registration. For any questions, please contact Angela Van Wingerden at angela@f2fe.com.

ARCC CONFERENCE DISCOUNT
CAHSPR participants can now take advantage of a 10% discount when registering for the ARCC conference! Look for the discount code in
your confirmation email! For more information on the ARCC conference, please visit http://cc-arcc.ca/

For more information, contact us:
Angela Van Wingerden
Local Tel: (613) 288-9239, ext. 102 « Toll Free: (866) 306-5714 » Email: angela@f2fe.com
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